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Case
Number

SC-2020-
00323

SC-2020-
00323

CF-2020-
00175

CF-2020-
00174

TR-2020-
00623

CM-2020-
00144

TR-2020-
00624

TR-2020-
00625

TR-2020-
00626

TR-2020-
00627

TR-2020-
00628

CF-2020-
00173

TR-2020-
00629

TR-2020-
00630

TR-2020-
00631

Filed
On

0>%/? BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

05/06/2 CANADAY,
020 ROCKY Defendant

Party

05/06/2 CLARK, CHRISTINA
020 CHERISE Defendant

05/06/2 CRIESFORRIBS, LUCINA
020 A Defendant

05/06/2 FLOWERS, DORIAN

020 PAUL Defendant

05/06/2 FOX, TIMOTHY

020 GENE Defendant

8%06/2 KLICK, ROGER L Defendant
8%06/2 NGUYEN, ANH Defendant
05/06/2 PASCH, CONSTANCE

020 LEE Defendant

05/06/2 PASCH, CONSTANCE
020 LEE Defendant

05/06/2 ROBBINS, KAITLYN
020 MARIE Defendant

05/06/2 ROBERTS, TROY
020 EDWARD Defendant OSW

05/06/2 SMITH, JARROD
020 BLAINE Defendant

05/06/2 THOMPSON, SPENCER
020 KYLE Defendant

05/06/2 THORNE, KENNETH
020 W Defendant

Case

BELL FINANCE vs.
CANADAY, ROCKY SR

BELL FINANCE vs.
CANADAY, ROCKY SR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CLARK, CHRISTINA
CHERISE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. CRIESFORRIBS,
LUCINA A

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. FLOWERS, DORIAN
PAUL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. FOX, TIMOTHY GENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. KLICK, ROGER L

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. NGUYEN, ANH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. PASCH, CONSTANCE
LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. PASCH, CONSTANCE
LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ROBBINS, KAITLYN
MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ROBERTS, TROY
EDWARD

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SMITH, JARROD
BLAINE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. THOMPSON,
SPENCER KYLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. THORNE, KENNETH
W

Offense or Cause
MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

TRAFFICKING IN
ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC
(FEL)

TRAFFICKING IN
ILLEGAL DRUGS (FEL)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

NO SEAT BELT (TR)
DRIVER NOT WEARING
SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

INATTENTIVE DRIVING
(TR)

SPEEDING 36-OVER

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX
OFFENDER, AFC (FEL)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000629
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000173
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000173
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000626
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000626
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000625
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000625
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000624
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000624
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000144
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000144
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000623
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000623
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000174
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000174
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000175
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000175
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000323
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000323
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2020-
00632

TR-2020-
00633

TR-2020-
00634

TR-2020-
00635

TR-2020-
00636

Filed

On Party
05/06/2 VILLA, MARIE
020 DELCARMEN Defendant

05/06/2 WEST, BARBARA
020 YVETTE Defendant

05/06/2 WHITTENBURG, BROCK
020 JAMES Defendant

05/06/2 WHITTINGTON, RICHARD
020 S Defendant

05/06/2 ZAVERTON, MARK
020 A Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
VILLA, MARIE
DELCARMEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEST, BARBARA YVETTE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITTENBURG, BROCK
JAMES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITTINGTON, RICHARD
S

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ZAVERTON, MARK A

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(TR)

DUS (TR)

NO SEAT BELT (TR)
DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(TR)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000636
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