Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00323	05/06/2 020	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. CANADAY, ROCKY SR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00323		CANADAY, ROCKY Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. CANADAY, ROCKY SR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00175	05/06/2 020	CLARK, CHRISTINA CHERISE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLARK, CHRISTINA CHERISE	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00174	05/06/2 020	CRIESFORRIBS, LUCINA A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRIESFORRIBS, LUCINA A	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00623	05/06/2 020	FLOWERS, DORIAN PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FLOWERS, DORIAN PAUL	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00144	05/06/2 020	FOX, TIMOTHY GENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOX, TIMOTHY GENE	PETIT LARCENY (MIS)
5	TR-2020- 00624	05/06/2 020	KLICK, ROGER L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KLICK, ROGER L	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00625	05/06/2 020	NGUYEN, ANH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NGUYEN, ANH	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00626		PASCH, CONSTANCE LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PASCH, CONSTANCE LEE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00627		PASCH, CONSTANCE LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PASCH, CONSTANCE LEE	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00628	05/06/2 020	ROBBINS, KAITLYN MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBBINS, KAITLYN MARIE	SPEEDING 36-OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00173		ROBERTS, TROY EDWARD Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBERTS, TROY EDWARD	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00629	05/06/2 020	SMITH, JARROD BLAINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, JARROD BLAINE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00630		THOMPSON, SPENCER KYLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, SPENCER KYLE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00631	05/06/2 020	THORNE, KENNETH W Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THORNE, KENNETH W	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00632	05/06/2 020	VILLA, MARIE DELCARMEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VILLA, MARIE DELCARMEN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00633	05/06/2 020	WEST, BARBARA YVETTE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEST, BARBARA YVETTE	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00634	05/06/2 020	WHITTENBURG, BROCK JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITTENBURG, BROCK JAMES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00635	05/06/2 020	WHITTINGTON, RICHARD S Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITTINGTON, RICHARD S	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00636	05/06/2 020	ZAVERTON, MARK A Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZAVERTON, MARK A	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)